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Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE Estate Online

Auction - Livingston Rd (APT)

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

Title

Mirrors

Floral Decor And Stand
Round Table And Two Chairs
Art

Buggy And Luggage

Decor

Cupboard Contents
Countertop Kitchen Goodies
Cleaning Supplies
Decorative Kitchen Items
Round Table And Two Chairs
Mirror

Table And Vase

Faux Floral Collection

Stool And Pets

Electronics

Two Tables

Phillips TV

Stand With Doors

Medical Helpers

Small Decor Items

Playing Cards And Decor.
Two End Tables

Mirror And Print

Pirate Lamp And Fish Lamp
Horses And Dogs

Pair Of Puppies

Ceramic Dog

Love Seat

Sofa

Two Tables

Embroidered Stool

12

Auction Closes. Sat, Oct 24 8:00pm ET

Lot

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Coffee Table

Brass Collection
Marble Bookends

Two Rugs

Art.

Lamps

Art

Royal Doulton And Goebel
Table

Fur Jacket

Bathroom Items

Linen Closet

Chair

Dresser

Clock And Prints
Table Lamp And Lamp
Belt Purses And Hats
Rocking Chair

Table

Bed

Night Stand

Secretary

Cross Pens And Jewellery
Fabric Art

Patio Furniture
Glasses



04/19/24 09:01:06

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

