Scarborough (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE Estate Online Auction - Livingston Rd (APT)

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sat, Oct 24 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0223	Mirrors
0224	Floral Decor And Stand
0225	Round Table And Two Chairs
0226	Art
0227	Buggy And Luggage
0228	Decor
0229	Cupboard Contents
0230	Countertop Kitchen Goodies
0231	Cleaning Supplies
0232	Decorative Kitchen Items
0233	Round Table And Two Chairs
0234	Mirror
0235	Table And Vase
0236	Faux Floral Collection
0237	Stool And Pets
0238	Electronics
0239	Two Tables
0240	Phillips TV
0241	Stand With Doors
0242	Medical Helpers
0243	Small Decor Items
0244	Playing Cards And Decor.
0245	Two End Tables
0246	Mirror And Print
0247	Pirate Lamp And Fish Lamp
0248	Horses And Dogs
0249	Pair Of Puppies

0250 Ceramic Dog0251 Love Seat

0253 Two Tables

0254 Embroidered Stool

0252 Sofa

Lot	Title
0255	Coffee Table
0256	Brass Collection
0257	Marble Bookends
0258	Two Rugs
0259	Art.
0260	Lamps
0261	Art
0262	Royal Doulton And Goebel
0263	Table
0264	Fur Jacket
0265	Bathroom Items
0266	Linen Closet
0267	Chair
0268	Dresser
0269	Clock And Prints
0270	Table Lamp And Lamp
0271	Belt Purses And Hats
0272	Rocking Chair
0273	Table
0274	Bed
0275	Night Stand
0276	Secretary
0277	Cross Pens And Jewellery
0278	Fabric Art
0279	Patio Furniture
0280	Glasses

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com